VOTAZIONE REGIONARIE PUGLIA - 20.02.2020
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Barletta-Andria-Trani

Barletta-Andria-Trani
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I RISULTATI

Nome e cognome
Sabino Mangano
Daniele Amendolare
Rossana Angiulo
Maria Lorusso
Marika Notarangelo
Dario La Forgia
Giovanni Volpe
Giorgio Lacasella
Fabio Leli
Mariantonietta Ivone
Caterina Grittani
Michele Loseto
Elisabetta De Lorenzo
Giuseppe Scaraggi
Antonio Lisi
Nicola Rogliero
Francesco Giuseppe Fiorino
Vito Domenico Fabio Lotito
Marianna Laddomada
Nicola Muschitiello
Giuseppe Lisi
Maurizio Filieri
Francesco Pansini
Andrea Miraglino
Grazia Di Bari

Giuseppe Acquaviva

Voto

246
177
132
122
118
112
100
97
95
84
68
66
63
54
38
29
27
24
22
21
21
9
6
3
264
131
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Stefania Elia Doronzo

Andrea Bartucci

Mariapia Sarcina

Giuseppe Cosmai
Sante Giusto
Gianluca Bozzetti
Chiara Pizzuto
Francesco Palmisano
Pasquale Creti
Emanuela Della Campa
Cosimo Distante
Emanuele Gemma
Luisa De Mariani
Maria Annunziata Melpignano
Valentina Petrarolo
Pasquale Lancellotti
Rosa Barone
Grazia Manna
Mario Dal Maso
Luigi Domenico Giulio Lacci
Guglielma Lecce
Guendalina Rosaria Romito
Salvatore Biancofiore
Francesco Paolo Sebastiano
Gianluca Aldo Corvelli
Giuseppe Palazzo
Lorenzo Malgieri
Antonella Stefania Niro
Vito Gassi
Leonardo Quarticelli

Matteo Riccardi

52
24
13
198
102
90
73
69
63
53
51
45
36

280
136
113
113
100
72
71
69
57

54
51
41
38
36



- e

Foggia
Foggia
Foggia
Foggia
Foggia
Foggia
Foggia
Lecce
Lecce
Lecce
Lecce
Lecce
Lecce
Lecce
Lecce
Lecce
Lecce
Lecce
Lecce
Lecce
Taranto
Taranto
Taranto
Taranto
Taranto
Taranto
Taranto
Taranto
Taranto
Taranto
Taranto
Taranto
Taranto

Taranto

Luigi Sorace
Rocco Gerardo Perrella
Nicola Corso
Antonio D'apolito
Giovanna De Cato
Antonio Conte
Antonio DeFeudis
Cristian Casili
Antonio Salvatore Trevisi
Anna Gabriella Mazzeo
Agostino Marottoli
Lucia Igina Borsatti
Mariangela Rizzo
Maurizio Casole
Francesco Giannetta
Luigia Toma
Gabriele D'agosta
Luca Cenerario
Matilde Poso
Ivan Zeppola
Marco Galante
Gaia Silvestri
Annamaria De Bellis
Fabiola Agata Molendini
Vincenzo La Neve
Rosangela Bozza
Luciano Aloia
Pasquale Greco
Vitantonio Semeraro
Francesco Spagnulo
Gianni Festa
Massimiliano Chiariello
Rocco Caforio

Cataldo Arcadio

33 \
25 \
o
11
10
9
6
384
330
95
67
54
51
49
46

19
12

10
8
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